
LOT 8 BLOCK 2 SHADY OAKS ACRES U

333-334, 490-181, DC 1257-1527, 

CLARK RICHARD JASON/AMBER N CLARK
131 SW SHADY OAK WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

20-4S-16-03079-008

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

20416.010 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU

04/15/2025 KS 0.51 26,000 0 0 26,000

STANDARD
3

174,550
4,320
26,000

204,870
9,031

195,839
HX HB 51,411

144,428
204,870

0

207,198

1479/256 11/09/2022 WD Q I 01 225,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BARRY KENDALL RAE

CLARK RICHARD JASON

1406/2460 2/28/2020 WD Q I 01 130,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NICK SLAY

KENDALL RAE BARRY
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LAND:1:1: 0.50 AC

2023HX Base Yr

131 SW SHADY OAK WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,665 124.8000 139.78 232,734 1973 2000 0 0 0 25.00 75.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 1425

BAS 1,425 100 1,425 149,390

FEP 300 80 240 25,160

1,725 1,665 174,550

BAS= W47 FEP= N30 W10 S30 E10$ W10 S25 E57 N25$.

BAS

4710

25

57

25

FEP 30

10

30

10

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 500

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,200

3 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 20 20 400.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 1973 1973 3 100 1,000

4 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 36 10 360.00 UT 4.50 4.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,620

4,320

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1105.00 210.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 26,000.00 26,000.00 26,000


